

1.1 ..... moves to amend Revisor No. 20-8756 as follows:

1.2 Page 17, line 3, delete "(a)"

1.3 Page 17, line 4, after "restraints" insert "unless section 609.066 authorizes the use of  
1.4 deadly force"

1.5 Page 17, line 5, after "(1)" insert "restraints or holds that purposefully restrict the person's  
1.6 airway or blood flow including, but not limited to, choke holds or" and delete "restraint"  
1.7 and insert "restraints"

1.8 Page 17, delete lines 6 and 7

1.9 Page 17, line 8, delete "(4)" and insert "(2)"

1.10 Page 17, line 10, delete "(5)" and insert "(3)"

1.11 Page 17, delete lines 12 to 14

1.12 Page 19, line 10, after "(1)" insert "restraints or holds that purposefully restrict the  
1.13 person's airway or blood flow including, but not limited to, choke holds or" and delete  
1.14 "restraint" and insert "restraints"

1.15 Page 19, delete lines 11 and 12

1.16 Page 19, line 13, delete "(4)" and insert "(2)"

1.17 Page 19, line 15, delete "(5)" and insert "(3)"

1.18 Page 19, delete lines 16 and 17